
September 2019 Shopping List

 

$34.99 

 $30.99 

 $24.99 

 $20.99 

 $17.99 

 $20.99 

 $9.99 

 $13.99 

 $12.99 

 $9.99 

 $7.99 

 $7.99 

 $6.99 

$17.99 

 $15.99 

 $9.00 

 $9.00 

 $21.99 

 $11.99 

 $15.99 

 $13.50 

 $17.99 

 $9.00 

 $16.99 

$3.99

Die-namics:

Piles of Fun - Stacey Yacula

All the Stars Cover-Up

Floral Focus 

Sweater Weather in the Woods - Birdie Brown

Sweater Weather on Safari - Birdie Brown

Café All Day

Mini Café All Day

Skinny Stripes - Horizontal

Little Hello

Starburst Sentiment Strips

Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown

Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown

Grande-Sized Love - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Sweater Weather in the Woods - Birdie Brown

Sweater Weather on Safari - Birdie Brown

Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown

Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown

Piles of Fun - Stacey Yacula

Cup of Love

Floral Focus

Brush Spatter Background (Clear)

Bitty Thanks & Gratitude

Grande-Sized Love - Pure Innocence

Knitted Sweater Background (Cling Rubber)

Supplies:

Coffee Cup Shaker Pouches (Set of 10)

Die-namics:

Sweet Birthday Wishes - Birdie Brown

All Star High Top - Laina Lamb Design

You Color My World - Pure Innocence

Artist Palette & Brush

Stamps:

Sweet Birthday Wishes - Birdie Brown

Be Original - Laina Lamb Design

You Color My World - Pure Innocence

Die-namics:

Starburst

Stamp Set:

Say It in a Starburst

Stencil:

Circle Extraordinaire

$17.99 

 $20.99 

 $8.99 

 $14.99 

 

$17.99 

 $15.99 

 $9.00 

 

$15.99 

$17.99 

$5.50 

Stitch-able Falling Stars
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!

Free with $60

September New Release

August Mid-Month Release

August MFT Vault


