September 2019 Shopping List

In Case You Missed It!

September New Release		August MFT Vault
Die-namics:		Die-namics:
Piles of Fun - Stacey Yacula	\$34.99	Sweet Birthday Wishes - Birdie Brown \$17.99
\square All the Stars Cover-Up	\$30.99	☐ All Star High Top - Laina Lamb Design \$20.99
☐ Floral Focus	\$24.99	☐ You Color My World - Pure Innocence \$8.99
Sweater Weather in the Woods - Birdie Brown	\$20.99	☐ Artist Palette & Brush \$14.99
Sweater Weather on Safari - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
☐ Café All Day	\$20.99	Stamps:
☐ Mini Café All Day	\$9.99	Sweet Birthday Wishes - Birdie Brown \$17.99
Skinny Stripes - Horizontal	\$13.99	☐ Be Original - Laina Lamb Design \$15.99
☐ Little Hello	\$12.99	☐ You Color My World - Pure Innocence \$9.00
Starburst Sentiment Strips	\$9.99	
Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	August Mid-Month Release
Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	Die-namics:
☐ Grande-Sized Love - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	☐ Starburst \$15.99
Stamps:		Stamp Set:
Sweater Weather in the Woods - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	☐ Say It in a Starburst \$17.99
Sweater Weather on Safari - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	Say it in a standard: \$17.77
Favorite Teacher - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	Stencil:
Lessons in Love - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	☐ Circle Extraordinaire \$5.50
☐ Piles of Fun - Stacey Yacula	\$21.99	_ energiament
☐ Cup of Love	\$11.99	My Wish List
☐ Floral Focus	\$15.99	
☐ Brush Spatter Background (Clear)	\$13.50	
☐ Bitty Thanks & Gratitude	\$17.99	
Grande-Sized Love - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
☐ Knitted Sweater Background (Cling Rubber)	\$16.99	
Consilian		Free with \$60
Supplies: ☐ Coffee Cup Shaker Pouches (Set of 10)	\$3.99	☐ Stitch-able Falling Stars ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)